CDD Series Hybrid Capacitors
Product Datasheet
08.03.2022
1
Quantic Evans
72 Boyd Avenue East Providence RI 02914 USA   •   401.435.3555   •   Fax: 401.435.3558
Product Overview
The capacitor shall utilize sintered tantalum anodes and ruthenium oxide coated cathodes operating

Product
Series
Voltage
Rating
Cap
Rating
Option:
Custom Center
Lead
Option:
±10% Rating
Option:
Stud Mount
CDD# XXX XXX LX K SMXX
Part Number Voltage_105°C Voltage_125°C Cap (µF) ESR (mΩ) Height (in) Mass (g)
CDD1008603 8 6 60,000 30 0.312 55
CDD2008124 8 6 120,000 20 0.45 80
CDD3008184 8 6 180,000 15 0.6 108
CDD4008244 8 6 240,000 12 0.755 134
CDD5008304 8 6 300,000 10 0.905 160
CDD1012403 12.8 9.6 40,000 30 0.312 55
CDD2012803 12.8 9.6 80,000 20 0.45 80
CDD3012124 12.8 9.6 120,000 15 0.6 108
CDD4012164 12.8 9.6 160,000 12 0.755 134
CDD5012204 12.8 9.6 200,000 10 0.905 160
CDD1020243 20 15 24,000 30 0.312 55
CDD2020483 20 15 48,000 20 0.45 80
CDD3020723 20 15 72,000 15 0.6 108
CDD4020963 20 15 96,000 12 0.755 134
CDD5020124 20 15 120,000 10 0.905 160
CDD1028163 28 21 16,000 40 0.312 55
CDD2028323 28 21 32,000 20 0.45 80
CDD3028483 28 21 48,000 15 0.6 108
CDD4028643 28 21 64,000 12 0.755 134
CDD5028803 28 21 80,000 10 0.905 160
CDD1040113 40 30 11,000 50 0.312 55
CDD2040223 40 30 22,000 25 0.45 80
CDD3040333 40 30 33,000 17 0.6 108
CDD4040443 40 30 44,000 15 0.755 134
CDD5040553 40 30 55,000 12 0.905 160
CDD1050472 50 38 4,700 50 0.312 60
CDD2050942 50 38 9,400 25 0.45 86
CDD3050143 50 38 14,000 17 0.6 115
CDD4050183 50 38 18,000 15 0.755 145
CDD5050223 50 38 22,700 12 0.905 170
CDD1064302 64 48 3,000 55 0.312 60
CDD2064602 64 48 6,000 27 0.45 86
CDD3064902 64 48 9,000 18 0.6 115
CDD4064123 64 48 12,000 15 0.755 145
CDD5064153 64 48 15,000 12 0.905 170
CDD1080222 80 60 2,200 65 0.312 60
CDD2080442 80 60 4,400 30 0.45 86
CDD3080662 80 60 6,600 20 0.6 115
CDD4080882 80 60 8,800 15 0.755 145
CDD50800113 80 60 11,000 12 0.905 170
CDD1088202 88 66 2,000 85 0.312 60
CDD2088402 88 66 4,000 40 0.45 86
CDD3088602 88 66 6,000 27 0.6 115
CDD4088802 88 66 8,000 20 0.755 150
CDD5088103 88 66 10,000 15 0.905 175
CDD1100152 100 75 1,500 100 0.312 60
CDD2100302 100 75 3,000 50 0.45 90
CDD3100452 100 75 4,500 35 0.6 122
CDD4100602 100 75 6,000 25 0.755 155
CDD5100752 100 75 75,000 15 0.905 1800
4
Quantic Evans
72 Boyd Avenue East Providence RI 02914 USA   •   401.435.3555   •   Fax: 401.435.3558
2D Drawing